```
SF0087HS001
                      (TO ENGROSSED COPY)
    Page 3-line 6
                      After "recording" insert ", livestreaming".
 1
 2
 3
    Page 3-line 20
                       Delete "less than five (5)" and insert "more
 4
                       than ten (10)".
 5
 б
    Page 3-after line 21 Insert:
 7
 8
         "(d) If a person sentenced under subsection (a) of this
 9
    section is placed on probation, the court may, notwithstanding any
10
    other provision of law, impose a term of probation exceeding the
11
    maximum imprisonment of six (6) months, provided the term of
12
    probation, including extensions, shall not exceed one (1) year.".
13
14
                      Delete "(d)" and insert "(e)"; after "in"
    Page 4-line 1
15
                       insert "<u>subsection (a) or (b) of</u>".
16
17
    Page 4-line 3
                       After "under" and insert "subsection (a) or
18
                       (b) of".
19
20
    Page 4-lines 9 through 21 Delete entirely.
21
22
    Page 5-lines 1 through 4 Delete entirely.
23
24
    Page 5-line 21
                            Delete "July 1, 2021." and insert
25
                            "immediately upon completion of all acts
                            necessary for a bill to become law as
26
                            provided by Article 4, Section 8 of the
27
28
                            Wyoming Constitution.". OLSEN, CHAIRMAN
```